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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

09:30
09:33
09:36
09:39
09:42
09:45
09:48
09:51
09:54
09:57
10:00
10:03
10:06
10:09
10:12
10:15
10:18
10:21
10:24
10:27
10:30
10:33
10:36
10:39
10:42
10:45
10:48
10:51
10:54
10:57

11:00
11:02
11:04
11:06
11:.08
11:10
11:12
11:14
11:16
11:18
11:20
11:22

CLASS 1 55CM

Millie
Alex
Elsie
Harry
Nell
Jess
Marla
Tash
Cath
Judi
Lucy
Amy
Scarlett
Flora
Josie
Kelly
Phoebe
Emily
Josie
Angela
George
Lucy
Grace
Ella
Paula
Roger
Flora
Sarah
Gillian
Frankie

CLASS 2 70CM

Freya
Eleanor
Anna
Zoe
Ava-Lily
Carmen
Katie
Leah
Gemma
Roger
Sophie
Theo

Parsons
Clark
Kester
Bishop
Tamblyn
Coombes
Loewendahl
Soper
Saxby
Faulkner
Cann
Sweet
Harrison
Joslin
Grey
Raymont
Scott
Rufus
Grey
Way
Bishop
Barnes
Williams
Davies
Smith
Suckling
Corp

Hall
Glegg
O'Connor

Chamberlain
Chamberlain
Hoskins
Ainsworth

Beesley Boase

Mears
Willman
Real
Finch
Suckling
Miller
Funnell

Welstar Chips
Camlough Violet Tyger
Balnary kiss

Flossie

Cheshire Shakira
Mountain Spirit
Pepper

Headds Up Dotty
Minnie

Bryncendll Ella
Treflan Rhun

Molly

HollysDeedee
Mademoiselle
Bernwode Top Brass
Dalcotes ceaser geurini
Dowhills Sandstorm
Lorenzo

Galway girl

Melekhov

Molly

Maddison

Alfie

Jammie Dodger
Brownville Bobby
Mach 1 Marble

The Ginger Ninja
Harlequin Sweet Chilli
Whirlwind Moll

Jack

Simply splashing
Starburst

Stardust

Cwmafon David’s Last
Caheroyan Edward
Saintemilion

Pronk Stables Key of Perfection

Cornflake crunch
Fawn HD

Mach 1 Marble
Fantastic Mr Flynn
LSS liftoff



47 11:24 Stephanie Carbin Cyd

48 11:26 Tricia Saintey Pride

49 11:28 Claire Harvey Motsi Motru

50 11:30 Clemmie Scott-Bolton Diamond's Hero

51 11:32 Annabelle Gully Chamness Rocky

52 11:34 Cyra Tamblyn ROSEVALE Seren Solitaire
53 11:36 Andrea Gulley Belle’s Doll

54 11:38 Liliana Cole Rea Shadow

55 11:40 John Sillifant Silver Striker

56 11:42 Tilda Wesson Damson Wine

57 11:44 Emma Sweet Molly

58 11:46 Judi Faulkner Bryncendll Ella

59 11:48 Matilda Joslin Kellough Pride

60 11:50 Isla Squire Bumble Bee

61 11:52 Holly Gould Mask of Zorro

62 11:54 Grace Way Cracking habit

63 11:56 Willow Oneill Beau Nash

64 11:58 Phoebe Scott Dowhills Sandstorm

65 12:00 Jess Harwood Reuben

66 12:02 Angela Way Melekhov

67 12:04 Melanie Bishop Column Of Fire

68 12:06 Tabitha Cook Moorland Sweetie Pie
69 12:08 Holly Bayldon Geoffrey

70 12:10 Charlie Winter MIH Hunters Bear

71 12:12 Natalie Davies Gorfelyn crown imperial
72 12:14 Chloe Powell Bishwell Flakes

73 12:16 Aiden Davies Blue boy of Torthorwald
74 12:18 Louise Pearce Wellshead Duke

75 12:20 Nicola Morse Carlos

76 12:22 Wenna Killen SOS God’s Gift

77 12:24 Alex Harris The Ballagh Man

78 12:26 Jessica Jeffery Holwell Sweet Pedro

79 12:28 Valder Freedman Glascoed Thunderstorm
80 12:30 Emily Reddaway Boolavogue Tullabeg Kitty
81 12:32 Josie Grey Gemmaston all that glitters
82 12:34 Anna Hoskins Glenview Ghost

83 12:36 Lisa Penfold

84 12:38 Esther Williams Flicker

85 12:40 Emily Harris Jackson

86 12:42 Arthur Corp Bally Dun King

87 12:44 Charlotte Glover Hillview Princess

CLASS 3 PAIRS

90a 12:50 Freya Chamberlain Simply splashing
90b Eleanor Chamberlain Starburst

91a 12:52 Katie O’Shea Keltus

91b Frankie O’Connor Jack

92a 12:54 Gina Sampson Donny



92b
93a
93b
94a
94b
95a
95b
96a
96b
97a
97b
98a
98b
99a
99b
100a
100b
101a
101b
102a
102b
103a
103b
104a
104b
105a
105b
106a
106b
107a
107b
108a
108b
109a
109b
110a
110b
111a
111b
112a
112b
113a
113b
114a
114b
115a
115b
116a
116b
117a

12:56

12:58

13:00

13:02

13:04

13:06

13:08

13:10

13:12

13:14

13:16

13:18

13:20

13:22

13:24

13:26

13:28

13:30

13:32

13:34

13:36

13:38

13:40

13:42

13:44

Katherine
Harriet
Tash
Sophie
Esther
Zoe

Zoe

Evie
Mary
Bronwyn
Harriet
Hannah
Lucia
Holly
Sarah
Tara
Georgie
Stephanie
Tricia
Abi
Gracie
Helen
Michaela
Gillian
Andrea
Carrie
Kelly
Wenna
Charlotte
Janine
Eliza
Clemmie
Oliver
Olivia
Katy
Maria
Alaya
Jessica
Jasmine
Emma
Dave
Danielle
Tina
Leah
Elsa
Ginny
Archie
Angela
Grace
Arabella

Folland
Constable
Cook
Parker
Cook
Langstaff-Ellis
Langstaff-Ellis
Coe

Coe
Buttery
Constable
Wotton
Perillo
Wright
O'Reilly
Tollitt

Butt

]

Saintey
James
Curnow
Blackmon
Lamport
Glegg
Gulley
Bridger
Smith
Killen
Deacon
Gardner
Gardner
Scott-Bolton
Thomas
marriott
Deithrick
Chakraborty
Arden
Younger
Rattenbury
Jones
Jones
Burnford
Wallace
Real
Williams
Cottrell
Cottrell
Way

Way

Tyas

Danny

In a nutshell
Violet

Langaller Loveday
Grandissimo
Jetset Roulette

Ballyerk Jim

Lily

Severus Alexander
Ross Molly Lad
Ballymore Queen
Thunder

Marizion

Bruan

J'Attendrai

Great Tempo

Cyd

Pride

Apache

Lady Roborough
Risky Whiskey
Deburca Del Boy
Whirlwind Moll

Belle

Woodfield Prince Charlie
Just Joe

SOS God’s Gift

Betty

Ginger Gold
Thelonghouse Kahlua
Diamond's Hero
Doylan Fairy Footsteps
Miskawn samson
Eddie

Milsean Harvey Wallbanger

Carrick Diamond River
Lady Amalthea

Loso Flight

Raise your Hopes
Brora Sutherland
Ultra Light

Banksy

Cornflake crunch
Merlen's galaxy
Derryiniver Henry
Rags to Riches
Melekhov

Cracking habit
Inishturkberg Choraline



117b
118a
118b
119a
119b
120a
120b
121a
121b
122a
122b

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

13:46

13:48

13:50

13:52

13:54

14:00
14:02
14:04
14:06
14:08
14:10
14:12
14:14
14:16
14:18
14:20
14:22
14:24
14:26
14:28
14:30
14:32
14:34
14:36
14:38
14:40
14:42
14:44
14:46
14:48
14:50
14:52
14:54
14:56
14:58
15:00
15:02
15:04
15:06
15:08

Megan
Jemma
Harper
Alison
Morwenna
Florence
Annie

Jane
Courtney
Morwenna
Sennen

CLASS 4 80CM

Erin
Kamden
Janvrin
Tilly
Emma
Matilda
Emily
Suzy
Lucia
Hannah
Carmen
Kenza
Holly
Molly
Helen
Sabrina
Dave
Chris
Charlotte
Annabelle
Emily
Honey
Abigail
Vivienne
Kerry
Charlie
Karen
Caroline
Eliza
Holly
Julia
Liliana
Janvrin
Caitlyn
Morwenna

Faulkner
Easterbrook
Easterbrook
Steele
Steele
Baxter
Maltravers
Butler
Beaurain
Barnicoat
Andrews

Campbell
Gaynor
Edbrooke
Barber
Garbett
Rowe
Reddaway
Gibson
Perillo
Wotton
Mears
Gaynor
Wright
McDermott
Banbury
Fisher
Clark

Ellis
Deacon
Gully
Squire
Rogers
Cottrell
Hodges
Welsh
Winter
Rickards
Hutchens
Ireland
Landen
Northcott
Cole
Edbrooke
Faull
Barnicoat

Evie

Feed Me Weetabix
Billy

Trenerth Thomas Gew
Jago Trewerne
Damerel Rebel Boy
Bishwell Bettany
Nespresso
Saunderscourt Roller
Isabella

Nell

Shanroe Sentiment
Tyersal Folia

Brascote Valentino
Mo Realta Beag

A Little Claasi

wild Bill Il

Boolavogue Tullabeg Kitty
Lord liberty

Thunder

Ballymore Queen
Saintemilion
Manordeilo Sam | am
Minack's Lad

Fiery Ambition

Red October

Rainbow Jazz
Foxdown Poppy
Skelwith Blue Belle Amour
Betty

Chamness Rocky
Scarlet Sea

Trewithian Jay Two Oh
The Tasky

Storm trooper
Kilderry Star

MIH Hunters Bear
Miss Cruise Control
Clogorrow’s Socky
Something about Marvin
Glenmore Setanta
Kobito

Rea Shadow

Wheal Boys Pee Jay
Hay There Mona
Isabella



155

160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

15:10

15:15
15:17
15:19
15:21
15:23
15:25
15:27
15:29
15:31
15:33
15:35
15:37
15:39
15:41
15:43
15:45
15:47
15:49
15:51
15:53
15:55

16:00
16:02
16:04
16:06
16:08
16:10
16:12
16:14
16:16
16:18
16:20
16:22
16:24
16:26
16:28
16:30
16:32
16:34
16:36

Grace

Boulton

CLASS 5 80CM OPEN

Willow
Loveday
Diana
Julia
Rachae
Taylor
Harriet
Daren
Sarah
Tilda
Tiarna
Anya
Holly
Sophie
Michelle
Anna
Romani
Jo
Loveday
Kevin
Harriet

CLASS 6 90CM

Willow
David
Esther
Sophie
Willow
Eliza
Claire
Evie
Bronwyn
Liz
Oliver
Jessica
Eleanor
Sarah
Sabrina
Kerryann
Liz

Jen
Haley

Tulloch
Williams
Guest
Northcott
Whittaker
Thomson
Thomas
Commins
Sharp
Wesson
Falco

Hitt
Teape
Channon
Harris
Baugh
Easterbrook
Lowe
Williams
Favis
Thomas

Tulloch
Arranz
Cook
Parker
Tulloch
Melvin
Adcock
Coe
Buttery
Gopal
Thomas
Miller
Brewer
Sharp
Fisher
Dunstan
Jones
Unwin
Northcott

Ava

Memo |l

crest of honour
Shanoe Sentiment
Kobito

Star

Aughnanure Ash
Sparkling just queenie
Riversides Supreme Eclipse
Baylough Beauty
Damson Wine
Aughnakeeragh Danny
Cnoc an noinin clover
Footy’s Bridge

Hives Lucky Bouncer
Elina st

Aran Lady Two

Jing Mai

Blue

Tout sur moi

Beech hill pepper
Miss Maggie May

Memo |l

Bally Flagmount
GRANDISSIMO
Langaller Loveday
Memo |l

Moppett

Willow may
Ballyerk Jim
Severus Alexander
Karlsburg WFS
Doylan fairy footsteps
Noah

Epasja

Baylough Beauty
Rainbow Jazz
Harlyns Connor
Hermione (Penny)
Hunros Tolketna
Folding Star



204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

16:38
16:40
16:42
16:44
16:46
16:48
16:50
16:52
16:54
16:56
16:58
17:00

17:07
17:09
17:11
17:13
17:15
17:17
17:19
17:21
17:23
17:25
17:27
17:29
17:31
17:33
17:35
17:37
17:39

Nina
Karen
Zak
Abigail
Charlotte
Lily
Bronwyn
Lamorna
Toby
Jessica
Zara
India

CLASS 7 1m

Emily
Gina
Harriet
Claire
Lizzie
Eleanor
Rebecca
Katie
Thomas
Olivia
Purdey
Gemma
Ryan
Laura
Lizette
Phoebe
Toby

Marsh
Long
Perrott
Cottrell
Tucker
Tamblyn
Buttery
Cox
Ireland
Miller
Plaskett
John

Miller
Sampson
Constable
Adcock
Nisbet
Brewer
Emmett

Heal

Harris
marriott
Cayzgill
Colebrook clark
Widdicombe
Trembath
Jackman
Cole

Ireland

Stella Artois
Pheonix
Carlingford Ballybay
The Tasky
Wootton Sparkle
Bour's Brooke
Charlie

Dubai Dude
Merlot

Chilletti

Flick

Harry

Master Striker

Donny

Casper's Silver Treasure
Willow may

Bollin Coeur

Epasja

Emjay Master Vision
Elusive Purple Diamond
The Chairman
Charming fellow

New Addition

Istrella

Billy Jean

Pro Dante

Murphy’s gauntlet
Mocklershill tommy
Woolaston Stormchaser



